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Schedule of Coaching Programme

Admission/

Add. of Venue Course Duration Date of Date of

Name Registration Commence | Completion
Process From To ment
SARJAN JEE- 16-12-2020 | 2:00 PM | 6:00 PM | 18-01-2021 | 17-07-2021
. To

SANTHAN, (Mains)/ | 4 15 2020

Opp.- Entrance
Examinat

Government ‘on for

Hospital,NearSan Techiiical

gam School, /

Sirkri, Teh.- professio

Nagar, Distt.- nal

Bharatpur ERIESCE

(Rajasthan)

\w‘r@i&

(4f i ‘L{

Sharma)

General Secretary
Srijan Sansthan Bharatpur (Raj.)
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Date Wise Schedule of Coaching Programme with Holidays
Centre Time 7:30 AM To 6:00 PM
S.N. Date Time of Coaching Classes
1 16-12-2020 to 20-12-2020 | 9:00 AM to 6:00 PM Admission & Registration Processes
2 18-01-2021 to 17-07-2021 | 2:00 PM to 06:00 PM Coaching Classes time
List of Holidays
. Sr. No. Date Holiday With Reason
1 24-01-2021 Sunday
2 26-01-2021 Indian Republic Day
3 31-01-2021 Sunday
4 07-02-2021 Sunday
3 14-02-2021 Sunday
6 21-02-2021 Sunday
7 28-02-2021 Sunday
8 07-03-2021 Sunday
9 14-03-2021 Sunday
10 21-03-2021 Sunday
11 28-03-2021 Sunday
12 29-03-2021 Holi
13 04-04-2021 Sunday
14 11-04-2021 Sunday
15 18-04-2021 Sunday
16 25-04-2021 Sunday
17 02-05-2021 Sunday
18 09-05-2021 Sunday
19 14-05-2021 Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fita
20 16-05-2021 Sunday
2] 23-05-2021 Sunday
22 06-06-2021 Sunday
23 13-06-2021 Sunday
24 20-06-2021 Sunday
25 27-06-2021 Sunday
26 04-07-2021 Sunday
27 11-07-2021 Sunday
<R(RatanLal Sharma)

General Secretary
SrijanSansthan, Bharatpur

(Ratan Lal Sharmu)
General Secretary
Srijan Sansthan Bharatpur (Raj.)




